I TRACO POWER

Common Mode Choke TCK-092
Order Code TCK-092

Inductance (each winding) 45 pH £35% (at 100 kHz / 100 mV)

Impedance (DCR) 2 mQ max.

Rated Current 31.4 A max.

Rated Voltage 500 VDC max. (between windings)

Operating Temperature -40°C to +105°C

Impedance Curve

100

50
80
70
60
o |
50
40

30

20

5 6
10 10" 107 fHz 10 10"
Tmpedance

Outline Dimensions
G SR S—

16.6 £0.4
16.4 £0.4
12.5 max.
5.0 £1.0
141 £0.5
6.1 £0.5

O MmO O|m| >

2 2.2 max.

© Copyright 2020 Traco Electronic AG Specifications can be changed without notice.

Il TRACO POWER www.tracopower.com e ADFiL:Z;?IO/Q EI)



